
CLUBMEISTERSCHAFT 2024 

 Samstag,21. + Sonntag, 22. September 
 

     

 
 
 
 

 
 
Herren Brutto  
 

   HCP TAG 1 TAG 2    

1° GARBER-FENT DAVID LANA 8   79 84   163 

2° PIRCHER DIETMAR LANA 12  89 80   169 

 ANDERGASSEN ALEXANDER LANA 11   85 84   169 

4° GEIER GEORG LANA 17   88 85   173 

5° WOLF JOSEF LANA 16   90 87   177 

6° TROGER CHRISTIAN LANA 22   94 85   179 

 GRASSL AMADEO LANA 17   91 88   179 

 RAUCH BENJAMIN LANA 14   89 90   179 

9° GRUMER DIETER LANA 22   85 99   184 

10° VERDORFER WALTER LANA 23   94 91   185 

 WENZL REINHOLD LANA 19   92 93   185 

12° PROFANTER MARK LANA 20   90 96   186 

13° MONGIO' SALVATORE LANA 19   100 88   188 

14° TAPPEINER WALTER LANA 20   97 93   190 

15° AINHAUSER-KNOLL AARON VICTOR LANA 27   101 99   200 

16° PEDOT MIRKO LANA 28   108 100   208 

17° PEDOT SERGIO LANA 35   115 118   233 

 
Damen Brutto  
 

   HCP TAG 1 TAG 2    

1° FINGER TATJANA LANA 21  93 88   181 

2° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 21  98 90   188 

3° AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 27  101 95   196 

 RUNER ELISABETH LANA 24  94 102   196 

5° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 29  101 96   197 

6° WERTH HELENE LANA 24  95 106   201 

7° MASSIMO PETRA LANA 27  105 98   203 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CLUBMEISTERSCHAFT 2024 

 Samstag,21. + Sonntag, 22. September 
 

     

 
 
 

 
 
Herren Netto 
 

   HCP TAG 1 TAG 2    

1° TROGER CHRISTIAN LANA 22  72 63   135 

2° GEIER GEORG LANA 17   71 68   139 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 23  71 68   139 

4° GRUMER DIETER LANA 22  63 77   140 

5° PIRCHER DIETMAR LANA 12  77 68   145 

 WOLF JOSEF LANA 16  74 71   145 

 GRASSL AMADEO LANA 17  74 71   145 

8° AINHAUSER-KNOLL AARON VICTOR LANA 27  74 72   146 

 PROFANTER MARK LANA 20   70 76   146 

10° ANDERGASSEN ALEXANDER LANA 11   74 73   147 

 WENZL REINHOLD LANA 19  73 74   147 

 GARBER-FENT DAVID LANA 8   71 76   147 

13° MONGIO' SALVATORE LANA 19  81 69   150 

 TAPPEINER WALTER LANA 20  77 73   150 

15° RAUCH BENJAMIN LANA 14   75 76   151 

16° PEDOT MIRKO LANA 28   80 72   152 

17° PEDOT SERGIO LANA 35   80 83   163 

 
Damen Netto 
 

   HCP TAG 1 TAG 2    

1° FINGER TATJANA LANA 21  72 67   139 

 CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 29  72 67   139 

3° AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 27  74 68   142 

4° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 21  77 69   146 

5° RUNER ELISABETH LANA 24  70 78   148 

6° MASSIMO PETRA LANA 27  78 71   149 

7° WERTH HELENE LANA 24  71 82   153 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 



CLUBMEISTERSCHAFT 2024 

 Samstag,21. + Sonntag, 22. September 
 

     

 
 
 

Stableford Turnier zur Clubmeisterschaft 
 
Bruttowertung 
 

1° TAPPEINER SIEGFRIED LANA 17 S      22 

2° FRACCAROLI ALEXANDER LANA 22       20 

3° TUTZER GEORG LANA 22 S      17 

4° ROSANELLI RUPERT LANA 20 S      15 

5° PIRCHER PETER LANA 27 S      13 

6° TSCHENETT ANTON LANA 23 S      11 

 TUTZER HELGA LANA 27 S L     11 

8° FACCHINELLI PIRCHER GERLINDE LANA 34 S L     9 

9° HOELZL WALTER LANA 27 S      6 

10° OBERDOERFER MANFRED LANA 36 S      4 

 KIEM HERMANN LANA 36 S      4 

 VERDORFER BERTA LANA 34 S L     4 

 RAUCH KARL LANA 21 S      4 

14° BAUER KEVIN LANA 36       3 

 
 
Nettowertung 
 

1° FRACCAROLI ALEXANDER LANA 22       42 

2° PIRCHER PETER LANA 27 S      40 

3° TUTZER GEORG LANA 22 S      38 

4° TAPPEINER SIEGFRIED LANA 17 S      37 

5° FACCHINELLI PIRCHER GERLINDE LANA 34 S L     34 

 TUTZER HELGA LANA 27 S L     34 

7° OBERDOERFER MANFRED LANA 36 S      32 

8° ROSANELLI RUPERT LANA 20 S      31 

 TSCHENETT ANTON LANA 23 S      31 

10° HOELZL WALTER LANA 27 S      26 

 VERDORFER BERTA LANA 34 S L     26 

12° KIEM HERMANN LANA 36 S      20 

13° BAUER KEVIN LANA 36       19 

14° RAUCH KARL LANA 21 S      11 

 
 
 

 
 

 


